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Holiday Catalog
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Country Home Creations Apple Cider Bread Mix
Doodle’s Sugarbush Buttermilk Pancake Mix
Doodle’s Sugarbush Homemade Apple Butter
Doodle’s Sugarbush Mitten Scene Maple Syrup
Espresso Bay Traverse City Cherry Single Serve
Coffee
Espresso Bay Sleeping Bear Dunes Single Serve
Coffee
Steenstra’s Almond Cookies

For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.
To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.

Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843

Michigan Heart Tavern Mug
Motown Large Tortilla Soup Mix
Wilde Thyme Farmhouse Vegetable
Soup Mix for Two
Wilde Thyme Chicken Noodle Soup
Mix for Two
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American Gourmet Butter Pretzels
Better Made Licorice
Cherry Republic Dark Chocolate Covered Cherries
Country Home Creations Pumpkin Bread Mix
Detroit Bold Coffee Christmas Roast
Doodle’s Sugarbush Homemade Pumpkin Butter
Germack Caramel Turtle Pecan Cherry Blend
Germack Whole Cashews

For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.
To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.

Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843

Guernsey Hot Fudge Topping
Hanover Michigan Mint Mixed Chocolates
Heart of Michigan Christmas Air Freshener
Little Town Teriyaki Snack Sticks
Mucky Duck Pub Style Mustard
Williams Garlic & Herb Cheese Spread
Win Schuler’s Rye Snack Chips
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Better Made Licorice
Cherry Republic Cherry Jam
Faygo Rock & Rye Pop
Germack Tigers Peanuts
Heart of Michigan Faygo Redpop
Air Freshener
Jiffy Corn Muffin Mix

For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.
To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.

Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843

Sanders Milk Chocolate Sea Salt
Caramel Thins
Sayklly’s Salt Water Taffy
Velvet Creamy Peanut Butter
Vernors
Williams Sharp Cheddar Cheese
Spread
Win Schuler’s Party Mix
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American Gourmet Butter Pretzels
Better Made Detroit Mix
Better Made Red Licorice
Germack Honey BBQ Crunch
Great Lakes Kettle Cooked
Original Chips
Kar’s Nuts Yogurt Apple Trail Mix
Sayklly’s Fudgie Pastie

Better Made Licorice
Cherry Republic Cherry Jam
Faygo Rock & Rye Pop
Germack Tigers Peanuts
Heart of Michigan Faygo Redpop Air Freshener
Jiffy Corn Muffin Mix
Sanders Milk Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Thins
Sayklly’s Salt Water Taffy
Velvet Creamy Peanut Butter
Vernors
Williams Sharp Cheddar Cheese Spread
Win Schuler’s Party Mix

For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.
To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.

Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843 5
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313 Urban Tortilla Chips Salted
American Gourmet Butter Pretzels
Cherry Republic Cherry Nut Mix
Country Home Creations Fiesta Nacho
Cheese Dip
Germack Whole Cashews
Little Town Summer Sausage
Pop Daddy Beer Cheese

For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.
To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.

Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843

Pop-Kies Cheddar Popcorn
Sanders Milk Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels
Tub
Shurm’s Michi-Gummies
Steenstra’s Almond Cookies
Williams Sharp Cheddar Cheese Spread
Win Schuler’s Party Mix Snack Chips
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Alden’s Mill House Miracle Blend
Aldente Basil Fettuccine
American Gourmet Butter Pretzels
Cherry Republic Cherry Nut Mix
Doodle’s Sugarbush Buttermilk Pancake Mix
Doodle’s Sugarbush Mackinac Scene Syrup
Espresso Bay Mighty Mack Blend Single
Serve Coffee
Espresso Bay Traverse City Cherry Blend
Single Serve Coffee
Faygo Redpop
Germack Fancy Mixed Nuts
Guernsey Hot Fudge Topping
Little Town Summer Sausage

Holiday Catalog
2024

For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.
To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.

Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843

Motown Large Chicken Pot Pie Soup
Pop Daddy Beer Cheese Pretzels
Pop-Kie’s Cheddar Popcorn
Sanders 3 Piece Dark Chocolate Sea Salt
Caramels
Sanders 3 Piece Milk Chocolate Sea Salt
Caramels
Sansonetti Ulta Premium Marinara Sauce
Shurm’s Sour Michi-Gummies
The Blueberry Store Blueberry Preserves
Velvet Creamy Peanut Butter
Vernors
Williams Sharp Cheddar Cheese Spread
Win Schuler’s Party Mix Snack Chips
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313 Urban Tortilla Chips Salted
American Gourmet Butter Pretzels
Bee Rex Apiary Honey Squeeze Jar
Better Made Red Licorice
Cherry Republic Cherry Nut Mix
Detroit Bold Coffee Woodward Ave Roast
Doodle’s Sugarbush Homemade Apple Butter
Fraser Tea Mocktail Sampler Organic Tea
Germack Honey BBQ Crunch
Germack Super Large Whole, Roasted, Salted
Cashews
Guernsey Hot Fudge Dessert Topping
Hanover’s Michigan Mint Mixed Chocolates
Little Diablo Roasted Garlic Mild Salsa
Little Town Summer Sausage

For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.For order help or Corporate Ordering, call us at 517-548-5454.
To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.To place an order visit our website at heartofmich.com, or email us at sales@heartofmich.com.

Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843Or stop in and shop our store at 203 W. Grand River Ave, Howell, Michigan 48843

Mucky Duck Pub Style Mustard
Pop Daddy Beer Cheese Pretzels
Pop Daddy Garlic Parmesan Pretzels
Pop-Kies Caramel Corn
Sanders Milk Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels
Tub
Sayklly’s Peanut Brittle
Shurm’s Michi-Gummies
Steenstra’s Almond Windmill Cookies
Trenary Toast
Williams Garlic & Herb Cheese Spread
Williams Sharp Cheddar Cheese Spread
Win Schuler’s Party Mix Snack Chips
Win Schuler’s Rye Snack Chips
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